
Linia 6
ZAJEZDNIA  8:48                  

Grunwaldzka - Logos  8:51                  

Osiedle Krzywa  8:53                  

KAPITANAT PORTU   8:30  9:10  9:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30 13:10 13:50 15:10 15:40 16:30 17:10 17:50 18:30 19:15 19:55

Prom   8:31  9:11  9:51 10:31 11:11 11:51 12:31 13:11 13:51 15:11 15:41 16:31 17:11 17:51 18:31 19:16 19:56

Plac Słowiański   8:33  9:13  9:53 10:33 11:13 11:53 12:33 13:13 13:53 15:13 15:43 16:33 17:13 17:53 18:33 19:18 19:58

Plac Kościelny   8:35  9:15  9:55 10:35 11:15 11:55 12:35 13:15 13:55 15:15 15:45 16:35 17:15 17:55 18:35 19:20 20:00

Sąd   8:37  9:17  9:57 10:37 11:17 11:57 12:37 13:17 13:57 15:17 15:47 16:37 17:17 17:57 18:37 19:22 20:02

Słowackiego   8:39  9:19  9:59 10:39 11:19 11:59 12:39 13:19 13:59 15:19 15:49 16:39 17:19 17:59 18:39 19:24 20:04

Słowackiego/Orkana   8:40  9:20 10:00 10:40 11:20 12:00 12:40 13:20 14:00 15:20 15:50 16:40 17:20 18:00 18:40 19:25 20:05

Grottgera/Moniuszki N/Ż   8:42  9:22 10:02 10:42 11:22 12:02 12:42 13:22 14:02 15:22 15:52 16:42 17:22 18:02 18:42 19:27 20:07

Grottgera/Kossaków   8:43  9:23 10:03 10:43 11:23 12:03 12:43 13:23 14:03 15:23 15:53 16:43 17:23 18:03 18:43 19:28 20:08

OSIEDLE POSEJDON   8:45  9:25 10:05 10:45 11:25 12:05 12:45 13:25 14:05 15:25 15:55 16:45 17:25 18:05 18:45 19:30 20:10

Wojska Polskiego/Roosevelta   8:46  9:26 10:06 10:46 11:26 12:06 12:46 13:26 14:06 15:26 15:56 16:46 17:26 18:06 18:46 19:31 20:11

Wojska Polskiego - Dworzec UBB   8:47  9:27 10:07 10:47 11:27 12:07 12:47 13:27 14:07 15:27 15:57 16:47 17:27 18:07 18:47 19:32 20:12

Matejki/Konstytucji 3 Maja   8:49  9:29 10:09 10:49 11:29 12:09 12:49 13:29 14:09 15:29 15:59 16:49 17:29 18:09 18:49 19:34 20:14

Matejki/11 Listopada   8:50  9:30 10:10 10:50 11:30 12:10 12:50 13:30 14:10 15:30 16:00 16:50 17:30 18:10 18:50 19:35 20:15

11 Listopada/Szkolna   8:52  9:32 10:12 10:52 11:32 12:12 12:52 13:32 14:12 15:32 16:02 16:52 17:32 18:12 18:52 19:37 20:17

Szkolna   8:54  9:34 10:14 10:54 11:34 12:14 12:54 13:34 14:14 15:34 16:04 16:54 17:34 18:14 18:54 19:39 20:19

Wielkopolska N/Ż   8:55  9:35 10:15 10:55 11:35 12:15 12:55 13:35 14:15 15:35 16:05 16:55 17:35 18:15 18:55 19:40 20:20

Wielkopolska   8:56  9:36 10:16 10:56 11:36 12:16 12:56 13:36 14:16 15:36 16:06 16:56 17:36 18:16 18:56 19:41 20:21

Osiedle Krzywa   8:57  9:37 10:17 10:57 11:37 12:17 12:57 13:37 14:17 15:37 16:07 16:57 17:37 18:17 18:57 19:42 20:22

Krzywa  8:54  8:58  9:38 10:18 10:58 11:38 12:18 12:58 13:38 14:18 15:38 16:08 16:58 17:38 18:18 18:58 19:43 20:23

Leśniczówka  8:56  9:00  9:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00 13:40 14:20 15:40 16:10 17:00 17:40 18:20 19:00 19:45 20:25

Wydrzany N/Ż  8:57  9:01  9:41 10:21 11:01 11:41 12:21 13:01 13:41 14:21 15:41 16:11 17:01 17:41 18:21 19:01 19:46 20:26

WYDRZANY - PĘTLA  8:58  9:02  9:42 10:22 11:02 11:42 12:22 13:02 13:42 14:22 15:42 16:12 17:02 17:42 18:22 19:02 19:47 20:27

Rozkład jazdy na dni robocze wakacyjne



Linia 6
WYDRZANY - PĘTLA   8:58  9:38 10:18 10:58 11:38 12:18 12:58 13:38 14:18 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:58 17:38 18:18 18:58 19:38 20:18 20:58

Wydrzany N/Ż   8:59  9:39 10:19 10:59 11:39 12:19 12:59 13:39 14:19 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:59 17:39 18:19 18:59 19:39 20:19 20:59

Leśniczówka   9:00  9:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00 13:40 14:20 15:00 15:30 16:00 17:00 17:40 18:20 19:00 19:40 20:20 21:00

Krzywa   9:01  9:41 10:21 11:01 11:41 12:21 13:01 13:41 14:21 15:01 15:31 16:01 17:01 17:41 18:21 19:01 19:41 20:21 21:01

Osiedle Krzywa   9:03  9:43 10:23 11:03 11:43 12:23 13:03 13:43 14:23 15:03 15:33 16:03 17:03 17:43 18:23 19:03 19:43 20:23 21:03

MAZOWIECKA  8:24  9:04  9:44 10:24 11:04 11:44 12:24 13:04 13:44 14:24 15:04 15:34 16:04 17:04 17:44 18:24 19:04 19:44 20:24 21:04

OSIEDLE ZACHODNIE  8:25  9:05  9:45 10:25 11:05 11:45 12:25 13:05 13:45 14:25 15:05 15:35 16:05 17:05 17:45 18:25 19:05 19:45 20:25 21:05

Markiewicza - Poczta  8:26  9:06  9:46 10:26 11:06 11:46 12:26 13:06 13:46 14:26 15:06 15:36 16:06 17:06 17:46 18:26 19:06 19:46 20:26 21:06

Markiewicza - Netto  8:27  9:07  9:47 10:27 11:07 11:47 12:27 13:07 13:47 14:27 15:07 15:37 16:07 17:07 17:47 18:27 19:07 19:47 20:27 21:07

11 Listopada/Szkolna  8:29  9:09  9:49 10:29 11:09 11:49 12:29 13:09 13:49 14:29 15:09 15:39 16:09 17:09 17:49 18:29 19:09 19:49 20:29 21:09

Matejki/11 Listopada  8:31  9:11  9:51 10:31 11:11 11:51 12:31 13:11 13:51 14:31 15:11 15:41 16:11 17:11 17:51 18:31 19:11 19:51 20:31 21:11

Matejki/Konstytucji 3 Maja  8:32  9:12  9:52 10:32 11:12 11:52 12:32 13:12 13:52 14:32 15:12 15:42 16:12 17:12 17:52 18:32 19:12 19:52 20:32 21:12

Wojska Polskiego - Dworzec UBB  8:34  9:14  9:54 10:34 11:14 11:54 12:34 13:14 13:54 14:34 15:14 15:44 16:14 17:14 17:54 18:34 19:14 19:54 20:34 21:14

Wojska Polskiego/Roosevelta  8:35  9:15  9:55 10:35 11:15 11:55 12:35 13:15 13:55 14:35 15:15 15:45 16:15 17:15 17:55 18:35 19:15 19:55 20:35 21:15

OSIEDLE POSEJDON  8:36  9:16  9:56 10:36 11:16 11:56 12:36 13:16 13:56 14:36 15:16 15:46 16:16 17:16 17:56 18:36 19:16 19:56 20:36 21:16

Grottgera/Kossaków  8:37  9:17  9:57 10:37 11:17 11:57 12:37 13:17 13:57 14:37 15:17 15:47 16:17 17:17 17:57 18:37 19:17 19:57 20:37 21:17

Grottgera/Moniuszki N/Ż  8:38  9:18  9:58 10:38 11:18 11:58 12:38 13:18 13:58 14:38 15:18 15:48 16:18 17:18 17:58 18:38 19:18 19:58 20:38 21:18

Słowackiego/Orkana  8:41  9:21 10:01 10:41 11:21 12:01 12:41 13:21 14:01 14:41 15:21 15:51 16:21 17:21 18:01 18:41 19:21 20:01 20:41 21:21

Słowackiego  8:42  9:22 10:02 10:42 11:22 12:02 12:42 13:22 14:02 14:42 15:22 15:52 16:22 17:22 18:02 18:42 19:22 20:02 20:42 21:22

Chopina  8:43  9:23 10:03 10:43 11:23 12:03 12:43 13:23 14:03 14:43 15:23 15:53 16:23 17:23 18:03 18:43 19:23 20:03 20:43 21:23

Piłsudskiego - Śruba 8:44 9:24 10:04 10:44 11:24 12:04 12:44 13:24 14:04 14:44 15:24 15:54 16:24 17:24 18:04 18:44 19:24 20:04 20:44 21:24

Piastowska 8:45 9:25 10:05 10:45 11:25 12:05 12:45 13:25 14:05 14:45 15:25 15:55 16:25 17:25 18:05 18:45 19:25 20:05 20:45 21:25

Prom  8:47  9:27 10:07 10:47 11:27 12:07 12:47 13:27 14:07 14:47 15:27 15:57 16:27 17:27 18:07 18:47 19:27 20:07 20:47 21:27

KAPITANAT PORTU  8:48  9:28 10:08 10:48 11:28 12:08 12:48 13:28 14:08 14:48 15:28 15:58 16:28 17:28 18:08 18:48 19:28 20:08 20:48 21:28

Rozkład jazdy na dni robocze wakacyjne



Linia 6
KAPITANAT PORTU  8:30  9:10  9:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30 13:10 13:50 14:30 15:10 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55

Prom  8:31  9:11  9:51 10:31 11:11 11:51 12:31 13:11 13:51 14:31 15:11 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56

Plac Słowiański  8:33  9:13  9:53 10:33 11:13 11:53 12:33 13:13 13:53 14:33 15:13 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58

Plac Kościelny  8:35  9:15  9:55 10:35 11:15 11:55 12:35 13:15 13:55 14:35 15:15 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00

Sąd  8:37  9:17  9:57 10:37 11:17 11:57 12:37 13:17 13:57 14:37 15:17 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

Słowackiego  8:39  9:19  9:59 10:39 11:19 11:59 12:39 13:19 13:59 14:39 15:19 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04

Słowackiego/Orkana  8:40  9:20 10:00 10:40 11:20 12:00 12:40 13:20 14:00 14:40 15:20 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05

Grottgera/Moniuszki N/Ż  8:42  9:22 10:02 10:42 11:22 12:02 12:42 13:22 14:02 14:42 15:22 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07

Grottgera/Kossaków  8:43  9:23 10:03 10:43 11:23 12:03 12:43 13:23 14:03 14:43 15:23 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08

OSIEDLE POSEJDON  8:45  9:25 10:05 10:45 11:25 12:05 12:45 13:25 14:05 14:45 15:25 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10

Wojska Polskiego/Roosevelta  8:46  9:26 10:06 10:46 11:26 12:06 12:46 13:26 14:06 14:46 15:26 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11

Wojska Polskiego - Dworzec UBB  8:47  9:27 10:07 10:47 11:27 12:07 12:47 13:27 14:07 14:47 15:27 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12

Matejki/Konstytucji 3 Maja  8:49  9:29 10:09 10:49 11:29 12:09 12:49 13:29 14:09 14:49 15:29 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14

Matejki/11 Listopada  8:50  9:30 10:10 10:50 11:30 12:10 12:50 13:30 14:10 14:50 15:30 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15

11 Listopada/Szkolna  8:52  9:32 10:12 10:52 11:32 12:12 12:52 13:32 14:12 14:52 15:32 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17

Szkolna  8:54  9:34 10:14 10:54 11:34 12:14 12:54 13:34 14:14 14:54 15:34 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19

Wielkopolska N/Ż  8:55  9:35 10:15 10:55 11:35 12:15 12:55 13:35 14:15 14:55 15:35 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20

Wielkopolska  8:56  9:36 10:16 10:56 11:36 12:16 12:56 13:36 14:16 14:56 15:36 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21

Osiedle Krzywa  8:57  9:37 10:17 10:57 11:37 12:17 12:57 13:37 14:17 14:57 15:37 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22

Krzywa  8:58  9:38 10:18 10:58 11:38 12:18 12:58 13:38 14:18 14:58 15:38 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23

Leśniczówka  9:00  9:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00 13:40 14:20 15:00 15:40 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25

Wydrzany N/Ż  9:01  9:41 10:21 11:01 11:41 12:21 13:01 13:41 14:21 15:01 15:41 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26

WYDRZANY - PĘTLA  9:02  9:42 10:22 11:02 11:42 12:22 13:02 13:42 14:22 15:02 15:42 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27

Rozkład jazdy w soboty wakacyjne



Linia 6
ZAJEZDNIA  8:11                  

WYDRZANY - PĘTLA  8:18  8:58  9:38 10:18 10:58 11:38 12:18 12:58 13:38 14:18 14:53 15:38 15:48 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58

Wydrzany N/Ż  8:19  8:59  9:39 10:19 10:59 11:39 12:19 12:59 13:39 14:19 14:54 15:39 15:49 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59

Leśniczówka  8:20  9:00  9:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00 13:40 14:20 14:55 15:40 15:50 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00

Krzywa  8:21  9:01  9:41 10:21 11:01 11:41 12:21 13:01 13:41 14:21 14:56 15:41 15:51 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01

Osiedle Krzywa  8:23  9:03  9:43 10:23 11:03 11:43 12:23 13:03 13:43 14:23 14:58 15:43 15:53 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03

MAZOWIECKA  8:24  9:04  9:44 10:24 11:04 11:44 12:24 13:04 13:44 14:24 14:59 15:44  17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04

OSIEDLE ZACHODNIE  8:25  9:05  9:45 10:25 11:05 11:45 12:25 13:05 13:45 14:25 15:00 15:45  17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05

Markiewicza - Poczta  8:26  9:06  9:46 10:26 11:06 11:46 12:26 13:06 13:46 14:26 15:01 15:46  17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06

Markiewicza - Netto  8:27  9:07  9:47 10:27 11:07 11:47 12:27 13:07 13:47 14:27 15:02 15:47  17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07

11 Listopada/Szkolna  8:29  9:09  9:49 10:29 11:09 11:49 12:29 13:09 13:49 14:29 15:04 15:49  17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09

Matejki/11 Listopada  8:31  9:11  9:51 10:31 11:11 11:51 12:31 13:11 13:51 14:31 15:06 15:51  17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11

Matejki/Konstytucji 3 Maja  8:32  9:12  9:52 10:32 11:12 11:52 12:32 13:12 13:52 14:32 15:07 15:52  17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12

Wojska Polskiego - Dworzec UBB  8:34  9:14  9:54 10:34 11:14 11:54 12:34 13:14 13:54 14:34 15:09 15:54  17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14

Wojska Polskiego/Roosevelta  8:35  9:15  9:55 10:35 11:15 11:55 12:35 13:15 13:55 14:35 15:10 15:55  17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15

OSIEDLE POSEJDON  8:36  9:16  9:56 10:36 11:16 11:56 12:36 13:16 13:56 14:36 15:11 15:56  17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16

Grottgera/Kossaków  8:37  9:17  9:57 10:37 11:17 11:57 12:37 13:17 13:57 14:37 15:12 15:57  17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17

Grottgera/Moniuszki N/Ż  8:38  9:18  9:58 10:38 11:18 11:58 12:38 13:18 13:58 14:38 15:13 15:58  17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18

Słowackiego/Orkana  8:41  9:21 10:01 10:41 11:21 12:01 12:41 13:21 14:01 14:41 15:16 16:01  17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21

Słowackiego  8:42  9:22 10:02 10:42 11:22 12:02 12:42 13:22 14:02 14:42 15:17 16:02  17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22

Chopina  8:43  9:23 10:03 10:43 11:23 12:03 12:43 13:23 14:03 14:43 15:18 16:03  17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23

Piłsudskiego - Śruba 8:44 9:24 10:04 10:44 11:24 12:04 12:44 13:24 14:04 14:44 15:19 16:04  17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24

Piastowska 8:45 9:25 10:05 10:45 11:25 12:05 12:45 13:25 14:05 14:45 15:20 16:05 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25

Prom  8:47  9:27 10:07 10:47 11:27 12:07 12:47 13:27 14:07 14:47 15:22 16:07  17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27

KAPITANAT PORTU  8:48  9:28 10:08 10:48 11:28 12:08 12:48 13:28 14:08 14:48 15:23 16:08  17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28

Grunwaldzka - Logos             15:54      

ZAJEZDNIA             15:57      

Rozkład jazdy w soboty wakacyjne



Linia 6
KAPITANAT PORTU  8:55  9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55

Prom  8:56  9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56

Plac Słowiański  8:58  9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58

Plac Kościelny  9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00

Sąd  9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

Słowackiego  9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04

Słowackiego/Orkana  9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05

Grottgera/Moniuszki N/Ż  9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07

Grottgera/Kossaków  9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08

OSIEDLE POSEJDON  9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10

Wojska Polskiego/Roosevelta  9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11

Wojska Polskiego - Dworzec UBB  9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12

Matejki/Konstytucji 3 Maja  9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14

Matejki/11 Listopada  9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15

11 Listopada/Szkolna  9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17

Szkolna  9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19

Wielkopolska N/Ż  9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20

Wielkopolska  9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21

Osiedle Krzywa  9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22

Krzywa  9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23

Leśniczówka  9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25

Wydrzany N/Ż  9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26

WYDRZANY - PĘTLA  9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27

Rozkład jazdy w niedziele wakacyjne



Linia 6
WYDRZANY - PĘTLA  8:58  9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58

Wydrzany N/Ż  8:59  9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59

Leśniczówka  9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00

Krzywa  9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01

Osiedle Krzywa  9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03

MAZOWIECKA  9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04

OSIEDLE ZACHODNIE  9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05

Markiewicza - Poczta  9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06

Markiewicza - Netto  9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07

11 Listopada/Szkolna  9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09

Matejki/11 Listopada  9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11

Matejki/Konstytucji 3 Maja  9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12

Wojska Polskiego - Dworzec UBB  9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14

Wojska Polskiego/Roosevelta  9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15

OSIEDLE POSEJDON  9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16

Grottgera/Kossaków  9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17

Grottgera/Moniuszki N/Ż  9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18

Słowackiego/Orkana  9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21

Słowackiego  9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22

Chopina  9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23

Piłsudskiego - Śruba 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24

Piastowska 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25

Prom  9:27 10:26 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27

KAPITANAT PORTU  9:28 10:27 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28

Rozkład jazdy w niedziele wakacyjne


